## 2/2000080360

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
JUL 12 2011
EXAMINER

Office Use Only



900236940539

07/11/12--01005--026 \*\*25.00

SECRETARY OF STATE

FILED

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Please note that I am dissolving the Florida LLC of RS 44 WHIT JEB LLC. This LLC was established using my identity that was stolen. Accordingly, I cannot attest to items 5. and 6. of the *Articles of Dissolution for a Limited Liability Company*. Please ensure that all private information (including, but not limited to: the cancelled check, contact information and signature) is redacted should it be necessary to make these articles available to the public. Thank you.

Andrew Woodward

2017 JTM\_ | | PM | | #6

FILED

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations			To B	
SUBJECT: RS 44 WHIT JEB LLC	ad Liebilia Communi		PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	
(Name of Limit	ed Liability Company)		SSEE.	
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submit	_		ESTREE STATE	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to	the following:		<del>-</del>	
Andrew Woodward	•			
(Nar	ne of Person)			
RS 44 WHIT JEB LLC				
(Fin	m/Company)			
6805 Donerail Trail				
	(Address)			
Tallahassee, FL 32309				
(City/Sta	ate and Zip Code)			
For further information concerning this matter, please call	:		·	
Andrew Woodward	at ( 229	630-4435		
(Name of Person)	(Area Code	& Daytime Telephone !	Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:				
\$25.00 Filing Fee 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is e	Certificat enclosed) Certified	) Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy tal copy is enclosed)	
MAILING ADDRESS:		ET/COURIER AI	DDRESS:	
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section			
P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building			
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle			

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

The name of a limited liability compa     RS 44 WHIT JEB LLC	any is	AHAS	P I
NO 44 WITH JEB LLC			
2. The Articles of Organization were file L12000080360	d on. 6/18/2012	and assigned de	eument number
3. The date the dissolution was approved	7/6/2012		
4. A description of occurrence that result 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.4 LLC was opened under sto	ed in the limited liability company's 41 on back cover letter).	s dissolution pursuant	to section
5. CHECK ONE:			
All debts, obligations and liab	ilities of the limited liability compa	-	
All remaining property and assets have rights and interests.	made for the debts, obligations and e been distributed among its membe	• -	
7. CHECK ONE:			
There are no suits pending ag	ainst the company in any court.		
<b>X</b>	made for the satisfaction of any judg	gment, order or decree	which may be
SURE - LLC formed using	stolen identity (my in	Motity) /or	•
Signatures of the members having the same	,	• /	the dissolution:
<b>31</b>		5. 137	
Signature		Printed Name	
MA	Andrev	w Woodward	<u></u>
•			

ten \*